Club Name [1]
Kingsteignton B
CBA: C
Ashburton A
Ashburton B
Broadmeadow

Contact

Paul Hinks
David Cross
Simon Newton

Doug Kemp

TDBA Division 3, Mens for 2013

Telephone

07974 476842
07890 798363
07886 137147

01626 774797

Played

o 0 00 00

Wins

W N oo OoOo®

Draws

o -~ 0O -~ 0

Losses

OO O NN

Points

102
18
121
46
73



Home Team
Ashburton A
Kingsteignton B
Kingsteignton B
CBA: C
Broadmeadow
Broadmeadow
Ashburton A
Broadmeadow
Ashburton B
Kingsteignton B
Ashburton A
CBA: C
Ashburton A
CBA: C
Ashburton B
Kingsteignton B
CBA: C
Broadmeadow
Ashburton B
Ashburton B

Home Score
15
17
10
9
4
13
17
18
2
16
15
0
16
2
10
8
0
3
14
3

TDBA Division 3, Mens for 2013 Results

Away Score
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Away Team
Kingsteignton B
CBA: C
Broadmeadow
Ashburton B
Ashburton A
Ashburton B
Ashburton B
CBA: C
Ashburton A
Ashburton B
Broadmeadow
Kingsteignton B
CBA: C
Broadmeadow
Broadmeadow
Ashburton A
Ashburton A
Kingsteignton B
CBA: C
Kingsteignton B

Date & Time
28/10/2013 00:00:00
31/10/2013 00:00:00
07/11/2013 00:00:00
11/11/2013 00:00:00
19/11/2013 00:00:00
26/11/2013 00:00:00
02/12/2013 00:00:00
03/12/2013 00:00:00
16/12/2013 00:00:00
09/01/2014 00:00:00
13/01/2014 00:00:00
27/01/2014 00:00:00
03/02/2014 00:00:00
13/02/2014 00:00:00
17/02/2014 00:00:00
27/02/2014 00:00:00
03/03/2014 00:00:00
04/03/2014 00:00:00
10/03/2014 00:00:00
24/03/2014 00:00:00

Home Team OK
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND

Away Team OK
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND
NAME NOT FOUND

Score OK

Penalty Information

PP New date 24th Feb



TDBA Division 3, Mens for 2013

Club Name
Ashburton A
Kingsteignton
B
Broadmeadow
Ashburton B
CBA: C

Played

o 00 0o 0o

RANKINGS

Wins

8

ON WO

Draws

Losses

N oOooN

Points

121

102
73
46
18



Settings

Numbers of Rubbers
Rubber Max Score
Points per Match



[1] Please enter the name of each club in your division.



