TDBA Division 3, Mens for 2013							
Club Name [1]	Contact	Telephone	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Points
Kingsteignton B	Paul Hinks	07974 476842	8	6	0	2	102
CBA: C	David Cross	07890 798363	8	0	1	7	18
Ashburton A	Simon Newton	07886 137147	8	8	0	0	121
Ashburton B			8	2	1	5	46
Broadmeadow	Doug Kemp	01626 774797	8	3	0	5	73

Home Team	Home Score			sion 3, Mer	Home Team OK	Away Team OK	Score OK	Penalty Information
Ashburton A	15	Away Score	Away Team Kingsteignton B	28/10/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	Penalty information
Kingsteignton B	17	1	CBA: C	31/10/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Kingsteignton B	10	8	Broadmeadow	07/11/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
CBA: C	9	9	Ashburton B	11/11/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Broadmeadow	4	14	Ashburton A	19/11/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Broadmeadow	13	5	Ashburton B	26/11/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Ashburton A	17	1	Ashburton B	02/12/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Broadmeadow	18	0	CBA: C	03/12/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Ashburton B	2	16	Ashburton A	16/12/2013 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Kingsteignton B	16	2	Ashburton B	09/01/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Ashburton A	15	3	Broadmeadow	13/01/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
CBA: C	0	18	Kingsteignton B	27/01/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Ashburton A	16	2	CBA: C	03/02/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	PP New date 24th Feb
CBA: C	2	16	Broadmeadow	13/02/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Ashburton B	10	8	Broadmeadow	17/02/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Kingsteignton B	8	10	Ashburton A	27/02/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
CBA: C	0	18	Ashburton A	03/03/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Broadmeadow	3	15	Kingsteignton B	04/03/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Ashburton B	14	4	CBA: C	10/03/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
Ashburton B	3	15	Kingsteignton B	24/03/2014 00:00:00	NAME NOT FOUND	NAME NOT FOUND	OK	
			J U					

TDBA Division 3, Mens for 2013 RANKINGS

Club Name	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Points
Ashburton A	8	8	0	0	121
Kingsteignton B	8	6	0	2	102
Broadmeadow	8	3	0	5	73
Ashburton B	8	2	1	5	46
CBA: C	8	0	1	7	18

Settings	
Numbers of Rubbers	6
Rubber Max Score	3
Points per Match	18

[1] Please enter the name of each club in your division.								